1
L
SD25I010LAQ2 615 004 098 2 1/4 quick release chuck 10 160 11.5 1.1 1700 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I020LAQ2 615 004 098 3 1/4 quick release chuck 20 320 23.0 2.3 1100 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I035LAQ2 615 004 098 4 1/4 quick release chuck 35 560 40.3 3.9 800 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I050LAQ2 615 004 098 5 1/4 quick release chuck 50 800 57.6 5.6 500 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I010BAQ2 615 004 012 1 1/4 quick release chuck 10 160 11.5 1.1 1700 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I020BAQ2 615 004 012 4 1/4 quick release chuck 20 320 23.0 2.3 1100 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I035BAQ2 615 004 012 7 1/4 quick release chuck 35 560 40.3 3.9 800 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I050BAQ2 615 004 012 9 1/4 quick release chuck 50 800 57.6 5.6 500 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I010MAQ2 615 004 012 2 1/4 quick release chuck 10 160 11.5 1.1 1700 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I020MAQ2 615 004 012 5 1/4 quick release chuck 20 320 23.0 2.3 1100 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I035MAQ2 615 004 012 8 1/4 quick release chuck 35 560 40.3 3.9 800 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
SD25I050MAQ2 615 004 013 0 1/4 quick release chuck 50 800 57.6 5.6 500 238.7 9.4 .41 .9
MODEL PART OUTPUT TORQUE ROTATIONAL LENGTH WEIGHT
NUMBER DRIVE RANGE SPEED L
in. type in.lb in.oz kgf.cm Nm rpm mm in. kg lb.
Electric Screwdrivers - CS

Accessories
LENGTH WEIGHT
WITH STRAIGHT CONNECTORS m ft. kg lb. MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 1.5 5  .23 .5  299230-81050C 615 004 110 2
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 3.0 10  .45 1.0  299230-81100C 615 004 070 6
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 4.6 15  .68 1.5 299230-81150C 615 004 070 9
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 6.1 20 .90 2.0 299230-81200C 615 004 071 2
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 7.6 25 1.13 2.5 299230-81250C 615 004 0714
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 9.1 30  1.36 3.0  299230-81300C 615 004 110 3
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 10.7 35  1.58 3.5 299230-81350C 615 004 098 6
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 12.2 40  1.81 4.0  299230-81400C 615 004 098 7
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 13.7 45  2.04 4.5 299230-81450C 615 004 098 8
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 15.2 50 2.26 5.0  299230-81500C 615 004 098 9
SD25 Tool-to-Controller Cables, CE
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES to be ordered with controller
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 1.5 5  .23 .5  299230-81050CR 615 004 092 2
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 3.0 10  .45 1.0  299230-81100CR 615 004 070 7
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 4.6 15 .68 1.5  299230-81150CR 615 004 071 0
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 6.1 20  .90 2.0   299230-81200CR 615 004 099 3
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 7.6 25  1.13 2.5   299230-81250CR 615 004 099 4
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 9.1 30  1.36 3.0   299230-81300CR 615 004 071 7
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 10.7 35  1.58 3.5   299230-81350CR 615 004 099 5
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 12.2 40  1.81 4.0   299230-81400CR 615 004 099 6
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 13.7 45 2.04 4.5  299230-81450CR 615 004 099 7
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 15.2 50  2.26 5.0  299230-81500CR 615 004 099 8
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
LENGTH WEIGHT
WITH RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTORS m ft. kg lb. MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 1.5 5  .23 .5  299230-81050CH 615 004 110 4
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 3.0 10 .45 1.0  299230-81100CH 615 004 110 5
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 4.6 15  .68 1.5 299230-81150CH 615 004 110 6
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 6.1 20  .90 2.0  299230-81200CH 615 004 110 7
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 7.6 25  1.13 2.5 299230-81250CH 615 004 110 8
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 9.1 30  1.36 3.0 299230-81300CH 615 004 110 9
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 10.7 35  1.58 3.5 299230-81350CH 615 004 111 0
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 12.2 40  1.81 4.0  299230-81400CH 615 004 111 1
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 13.7 45  2.04 4.5 299230-81450CH 615 004 111 2
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 15.2 50  2.26 5.0 299230-81500CH 615 004 111 3
LENGTH WEIGHT
WITH HEAVY DUTY CONNECTORS m ft. kg lb. MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 6.1 20  .90 2.0  299230-81200CE 615 004 111 4
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 9.1 30  1.36 3.0 299230-81300CE 615 004 111 5
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 15.2 50  2.26 5.0  299230-81500CE 615 004 111 6
Screwdriver to Controller Cable 23.1 70 3.17 7.0 299230-81700CE 615 004 111 7
LENGTH WEIGHT
EXTENSION CABLES m ft. kg lb. MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER
SD25 Tool-to-Controller Cables, CE
Control Strategies (Use any of these with any/all of the Monitoring Strategies)